
 

Ai Group Australian Industry Index®  

Data and Report Release Dates 2025 

First working Wednesday of each month (or the following working day if the 

Wednesday is a national holiday).  

Data is released to subscribers under embargo at 7.30am AEST/AEDT.  

Report is live at aigroup.com.au/resourcecentre/research-economics/australian-

industry-index/ at 9.00am AEST/AEDT 

 

▪ Wednesday 5 February 

▪ Wednesday 5 March 

▪ Wednesday 2 April 

▪ Wednesday 7 May 

▪ Wednesday 4 June 

▪ Wednesday 2 July 

▪ Wednesday 6 August 

▪ Wednesday 3 September 

▪ Wednesday 1 October 

▪ Wednesday 5 November 

▪ Wednesday 3 December 

 

For further information or assistance please contact  

economics@aigroup.com.au  

aigroup.com.au  

 

https://www.aigroup.com.au/resourcecentre/research-economics/australian-industry-index/
https://www.aigroup.com.au/resourcecentre/research-economics/australian-industry-index/
mailto:economics@aigroup.com.au 
http://www.aigroup.com.au/

